
Date Day Time Event Notes

9/9/2018 Sunday 10:15 - 11:15 Rally Day - Sign-up for Sunday School and Youth Group

9/16/2018 Sunday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Velocity, Fusion and Ignite Youth Groups Opening Day - Pizza Party and Game Night

9/23/2018 Sunday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Velocity, Fusion and Ignite Youth Groups

9/29/2018 Saturday 8:30 am - 6:00 pm Middle School Youth Rally, Howell Nature Center Fusion Group (6th - 8th grade) only

9/30/2018 Sunday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Velocity, Fusion and Ignite Youth Groups

10/7/2018 Sunday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Group Youth

10/14/2018 Sunday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Velocity, Fusion and Ignite Youth Groups

10/19/2018 Friday TBD Blake's Haunted Hay Ride

10/21/2018 Sunday NO YOUTH GROUP

10/28/2018 Sunday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Velocity, Fusion and Ignite Youth Groups

11/4/2018 Sunday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Velocity, Fusion and Ignite Youth Groups

11/11/2018 Sunday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Velocity, Fusion and Ignite Youth Groups

11/16/2018 Friday TBD PB&J Mission with Paradox Church

11/18/2018 Sunday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Group Youth - Ron Sandison / Autism speaker

11/22/2018 Thursday Thanksgiving Day HAPPY THANKSGIVING

11/25/2018 Sunday NO YOUTH GROUPS

12/2/2018 Sunday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Velocity, Fusion and Ignite Youth Groups

12/9/2018 Sunday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Velocity, Fusion and Ignite Youth Groups

12/15/2018 Sat - Sun 6:00 pm - 9:00 am Christmas Caroling and Overnighter at Church

12/16/2018 NO YOUTH GROUPS

12/23/2018 Sunday NO YOUTH GROUPS MERRY CHRISTMAS!

12/30/2018 Sunday NO YOUTH GROUPS HAPPY NEW YEAR!
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1/6/2019 Sunday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Velocity, Fusion and Ignite Youth Groups

1/13/2019 Sunday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Velocity, Fusion and Ignite Youth Groups

1/20/2019 Sunday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Group Youth

1/27/2019 Sunday TDB Buddy's Pizza & Sky Zone

2/3/2019 Sunday NO YOUTH GROUP - SuperBowl Sunday

2/10/2019 Sunday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Velocity, Fusion and Ignite Youth Groups

2/17/2019 Sunday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Group Youth

2/22/2019 Friday TBD Leave for SpringHill - Fusion and Velocity

2/24/2019 Sunday TBD Return from SpringHill

3/3/2019 Sunday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Velocity, Fusion and Ignite Youth Groups

3/10/2019 Sunday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Velocity, Fusion and Ignite Youth Groups

3/17/2019 Sunday NO YOUTH GROUPS

3/24/2019 Sunday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Velocity, Fusion and Ignite Youth Groups

3/30/2019 Saturday TBD Frankenmuth Splash Village

4/7/2019 Sunday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Velocity, Fusion and Ignite Youth Groups

4/13/2019 Sat-Sun TBD Road Rally and Overnighter

4/14/2019 Sunday NO YOUTH GROUPS

4/21/2019 Sunday NO YOUTH GROUPS  - Easter Sunday Happy Easter!

4/28/2019 Sunday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Velocity, Fusion and Ignite Youth Groups

5/5/2019 Sunday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Graduation Party LAST DAY OF YOUTH GROUP
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